
 
 

SPECIAL WEANER SALE 
 

17th May 2024, commencing 10am. 
 

4500 QUALITY WEANERS 
 

 

 

STEERS 
 
MR & M CROZIER (BLP) 
 
120 Angus Steers, Aug/Sept Drop, Millah Murrah Blood, 1x 7in1. 
 
MILLY MILLY PAST CO (DEL) 
 
100 Angus Steers, July/Aug Drop, Milwillah/Springwaters Blood 5in1. Yard Weaned. 
 
MILSON FAMILY PARTNERSHIP (ELD)  
 
90 Angus Steers, Aug/Sept Drop, 2x 5in1, Drenched Cydectin, Weaned, Bannaby, 
Spry’s, Onslow & Milwillah Blood. 
 
MACARTHUR ONSLOW (ELD) 
 
80 Angus Steers, Aug/Sept Drop, 2 X 5in1 Vacc, Weaned, Bannaby and Reiland 
Blood. 
 
S. CLOWES (AND) 
 
80 Angus Steers, August’23 Drop, Karoo Blood, Yard Weaned, 7 In 1 Vacc. 
 
KR REED (NL) 
 
80 Angus Steers Aug/Sept 23 Drop, Circle 8 Blood. 
 
INGRID BECK (NL) 
 
75 Angus Steers Aug/Sept 23 Drop, Drenched & Vacc Weaned, Temania & 
Rennylea Blood. 
 
LA ANGUS (ELD) 
 
70 Angus Steers, 9-10 Months, 2x 5in1, Weaned, KO & Kenny’s Creek Blood. 
 



 
 

SPECIAL WEANER SALE 
 

17th May 2024, commencing 10am. 
 

4500 QUALITY WEANERS 
 

 

RIVER RUN (JHS) 
 
70 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep Drop, Bongongo Blood. 
 
HEADWATER FARMS (JHS) 
 
70 Angus Steers, Weaned. 
 
R PIPER (NL) 
 
70 Angus Steers Aug/Sept 23 Drop, Vacc, Myanga & Springhill Blood. 
 
K & A GRAZING (AND) 
 
60 Angus Steers, July/Aug,’23 Drop, Irelands/Bannaby Blood, 7 In 1 Vacc. 2 X 
Bovillus MH +IRB, Paddock Weaned. 
 
TINGARINGA PASTORAL (BLP) 
 
60 Angus Steers, Aug/Sept Drop, Yard Weaned. 
 
M A COLES (HALL) 
 
50 Angus Steers, 8-10 Months, Bannaby Blood. 
 
COOTS CREEK ANGUS (DEL)  
 
50 Angus Steers, July/Aug Drop, Rennylea & Bongongo Blood, Drenched, 7in1 
Vacc, Pilliguard, Yard Weaned. 
 
PB & RJ Mcreynolds (NL) 
 
50 Angus Steers, 7-8mths. 
 
WATERHOLE FLAT ANGUS (JHS) 
 
45 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep Drop, Lawson and Waterhole Flat Angus Blood, Yard 
Weaned, 2 X 7 In 1. 



 
 

SPECIAL WEANER SALE 
 

17th May 2024, commencing 10am. 
 

4500 QUALITY WEANERS 
 

 

 
VARDANEGA PARTNERSHIP (JHS) 
 
40 Angus and Black Simmental Steers, Aug/Sep Drop, Southern Black Simmental 
and Hazeldean Blood, Weaned. 
 
HARRISON & SON (JHS) 
 
40 Angus X Limousin Steers, Aug/Sep Drop. 
 
SK & PJ JERMYN, DALTON (AGS) 
 
40 Angus Steers, Jun/Jul Drop. 
 
G. HERD (AND) 
 
40 Angus Steers, Aug/Sept’23 Drop, Karoo/Kenny Creek Blood, Yard Weaned. 
 
BIA-GRAB PASTORAL CO (AND) 
 
40 Angus Steers, July’23 Drop, Rennylea Blood, 6 In 1 Vacc. 
 
MOOANDBAA PTY LTD (DUN) 
 
40 Angus Steers, Jul/Aug Drop, Millah Murrah Blood. 
 
MOUNTFIELD PTY LTD (DUN) 
 
40 Angus Steers, Jul/Aug Drop. 
 
MARKDALE STATION PASTORAL CO (DUN) 
 
40 Angus Steers, 8-9 Months, Hazeldean & Bannaby Blood. 
 
MULLOON CREEK NATURAL FARMS (DEL)  
 
40 Angus Steers, July/Aug Drop, Hazeldean Blood, Yard Weaned. 
 
  



 
 

SPECIAL WEANER SALE 
 

17th May 2024, commencing 10am. 
 

4500 QUALITY WEANERS 
 

 

MENZEL PASTORAL (DEL)  
 
40 Angus Steers, Sept/Oct Drop, Kaga Flat Angus, Drenched, 5in1 Vacc, Yard 
Weaned. 
 
AJ & SL FAULDER (BLP) 
 
40 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep Drop, Innersvale Blood, 1 X 7 In 1. 
 
GREGORY PASTORAL (BLP) 
 
40 Angus Steers, Sept Drop, Yard Weaned, 5in1, Drenched Avomec Plus, Te Maina 
Blood. 
 
COLOMBO PASTORAL CO (AGS) 
 
35 Murray Grey Steers. 
 
C. LEDGER (BLP) 
 
35 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep Drop, Dunoon Blood, Yard Weaned, Drenched, 2 X 7 In 1. 
 
R KRNC MURRUMBATEMAN (AGS) 
 
30 Angus Steers, Aug Drop, Kennys Creek Blood. 
 
N. GEORGE (AND) 
 
30 Angus Steers, Aug/Sept.’23 Drop,6 In 1 Vacc. 
 
J. ALDERS (AND) 
 
30 Angus Steers, July/Sept.’23 Drop, 5 In 1 Vacc. 
 
B & L FROST (DUN) 
 
30 Angus Steers, Sep/Oct Drop, Bannaby Blood. 
 
  



 
 

SPECIAL WEANER SALE 
 

17th May 2024, commencing 10am. 
 

4500 QUALITY WEANERS 
 

 

HERBERT HINDMARSH AYNSLEY PASTORAL CO P/L (DUN) 
 
30 Angus Steers, Jul/Aug Drop, Millah Murrah Blood. 
 
AJ & E JAMEISON (ELD) 
 
30 Angus Steers, Sept/Oct Drop, 7in1 Vacc, Reiland & Bongongo Blood. 
 
GOLLION (ELD) 
 
30 Angus Steers, Aug/Sept, 2x 5in1. 
 
BALLYMENA, ROSLYN (DEL) 
 
30 Angus Steers, Aug/Sept Drop, Bannaby & KO Blood, Multimin And 2 X 5in1 
Vacc, 
Cydectin Plantinum & Flukazole LV, Yard Weaned 1/3/24. 
 
 BARBER PARKER DEL)  
 
30 Angus Steers, Aug/Sept Drop, Hazeldean Blood, 5in1 Vacc, Yard Weaned. 
 
 JANE MORRISON (DEL)  
 
30 Angus Steers, Aug/Sept Drop, Hazeldean Blood, 5in1 Vacc, Yard Weaned. 
 
 RIVERVIEW TRUST (DEL)  
 
30 Speckle Park Steers, F1 To F4, Sept/Oct Drop, Black Diamond Sires, 2 X 7in1 
Vacc. 
 
B. BLUNDELL (BLP) 
 
30 Angus Steers, Aug/Sept Drop. Te Mania/Hazeldean Blood. Vacc 5 In 1. 
 
  



 
 

SPECIAL WEANER SALE 
 

17th May 2024, commencing 10am. 
 

4500 QUALITY WEANERS 
 

 

CYPRESS SPRINGS (BLP) 
 
30 Angus Steers, Bongongo and Renylea/Shacorrahdalu Blood. Born Aug-Sept. 
Yard Weaned. Vaccinated 7-In-1 and Pestigard. Wormed With Dectomax V. 
 
RICHMOND PASTORAL CO (DUN) 
 
27 Angus Steers, Sep/Oct Drop. 
 
JACKSON & ROBERTS (DUN) 
 
25 Angus Steers, 9 – 10 Months, Circle 8 Inertia & Koolewong Equator Blood. 
 
DOUBLE J K (HALL) 
 
25 Angus and Angus X Steers, 8-10 Months. 
 
JA CULLEY JN & CO (ELD) 
 
25 Hereford Steers, Aug/Spet Drop, Tycolah & Bowen Blood, Weaned. 
 
DA & DL KEITH (NL) 
 
25 Hereford Steers Jul/Aug 23 Drop, JTR & Allanae Blood. 
 
P. CROKER (AND) 
 
24 Angus Steers, 8-10months, Merryvale Blood, 5 In 1 Vacc, Drenched Gensis and 
Toromec Pour On. 
 
JJ & NL MOLONEY (DUN) 
 
23 Angus Steers, Jul/Aug Drop, Bongongo & Millah Murrah Blood. 
 
BJ & VL MOLONEY (DUN) 
 
23 Angus Steers, Jul/Aug Drop, Bongongo & Millah Murrah Blood. 
 



 
 

SPECIAL WEANER SALE 
 

17th May 2024, commencing 10am. 
 

4500 QUALITY WEANERS 
 

 

RAINGER ASSET SERVICES (BLP) 
 
23 Angus Steers, Milwillah Blood, Sept Drop, 1 X 7 In1. 
 
NJ TETLEY & SL BUCHANAN (JHS) 
 
20 Angus X Steers, Aug/Sep Drop, By Southern Black Simmental Bulls. 
 
J. DAVEY (AND) 
 
20 Angus Steers, July/Aug.’23 Drop, 7 In 1 Vacc., Drenched Cydectin. 
 
W. & S. BENSLEY (AND) 
 
20 Murray Grey Steers, Sept/Oct’23 Drop, Weaned. 
 
J.A. CULLEY JNR & CO (DUN) 
 
20 Angus X Steers, Sep/Oct Drop. 
 
R & C ALAGNA (DEL)  
 
20 Angus Steers, Aug/Sept Drop, Milwillah Blood, 5in1 Vacc, Drenched. 
 
 FINEMORE PAST CO (DEL) 
 
20 Angus Steers, Aug/Sept Drop, Milwillah Blood, 5in1 Vacc, Drenched. 
 
 RIVERVIEW TRUST (DEL)  
 
20 Angus Steers, Aug/Sept Drop, Rennylea & Landfall Blood, 2 X 7in1 Vacc. 
 
JR Mcintosh (NL) 
 
20 Angus Steers Aug/Sept 23 Drop, 7 In 1 Vacc X 2, Myanga Blood. 
 
M & J BIRKETT (NL) 
 
20 Angus Steers Sept/Oct 23 Drop, 5 In 1 Vacc and Drenched, Kenny’s Creek Blood. 



 
 

SPECIAL WEANER SALE 
 

17th May 2024, commencing 10am. 
 

4500 QUALITY WEANERS 
 

 

 
BILLA SPRINGS (BLP) 
 
20 Angus Steers, Milwillah Blood Aug/Sept Drop Yard Weaned. 
 
R & D MCKEAHNIE (BLP) 
 
20 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep Drop, Burbong and Onslow Blood Drenched Cattle 
Guard. 
 
ROUNDFLAT PARTNMERSHIP (JHS) 
 
18 Angus Steers, Sep/Oct Drop, Gilmandyke Blood, Yard Weaned. 
 
BONNIE DOONE ANGUS (AND) 
 
17 Angus Steers, Aug/Sept.’23 Drop, Onslow Blood ,5 In 1 Vacc, Yard Weaned. 
 
M G WRIGHT (HALL) 
 
16 Hereford Steers, 9-10 Months. 
 
PT & SA GRANGER (DUN) 
 
16 Angus Steers, Jul/Aug Drop, Weaned, Alloura Blood. 
 
HELI AG AVIATION (DUN) 
 
16 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep Drop, Yard Weaned, Rennylea Blood. 
 
FARID & REBECCA REZAEIAN (JHS) 
 
15 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep Drop. 
 
R. ERWIN (AND) 
 
15 Murray Grey Steers, March/April’23 Drop, Weaned. 
 



 
 

SPECIAL WEANER SALE 
 

17th May 2024, commencing 10am. 
 

4500 QUALITY WEANERS 
 

 

W J MCKELL & SON (HALL) 
 
15 Angus/Hereford Cross Steers, 10-11 Months, Yards Weaned. 
 
NORTH STAR (NL) 
 
15 Angus Steers, Jul/Aug 23 Drop. 
 
MOOBOO RURAL TRADING (DEL)  
 
15 Angus Steers, July/Aug Drop, Hazeldean Blood, Drenched, 5in1 Vacc, Yard 
Weaned. 
 
K ASHTON (BLP) 
 
15 Angus X Steers, Aug/Sep Drop, 2 X 2 In 1, Drenched. 
 
FROMBAY (ELD) 
 
15 Angus Steers, Aug/Sept Drop, 5in1 Vacc, Bongongo Blood. 
 
EM & NJ MARKS (DUN) 
 
14 Angus Steers, Jul/Aug Drop, Yard Weaned. 
 
DAVE BOYD (ELD) 
 
14 Angus Steers, Aug/Sept Drop, 5in1 Vacc, Bongongo Blood. 
 
WAUGH PICCADILLY, COOLAC (AGS) 
 
13 Angus Steers. 
 
TWISTWOOD PASTORAL CO (AND) 
 
12 Angus Steers, Aug/Sept’23 Drop, Reilands & Rennylea Blood, Yard Weaned. 
 
  



 
 

SPECIAL WEANER SALE 
 

17th May 2024, commencing 10am. 
 

4500 QUALITY WEANERS 
 

 

AUTOCAPS PASTORAL (HALL) 
 
12 Angus Steers, 8-9 Months. 
 
B & H HART (NL) 
 
12 Angus Steers, Aug/Sept 23 Drop. 
 
C.B. & M.F. Mcgregor (AND) 
 
11 Angus Steers, July’23 Drop, Hanworth Blood. 
 
BJ & VL MOLONEY (DUN) 
 
11 Angus X Limo Steers, Jul/Aug Drop, Bongongo & Kiora Blood. 
 
CA & O BENDA (JHS) 
 
10 Angus Steers, Aug/Sep Drop. 
 
G. Mcdonald (AND) 
 
10 Angus Steers, Aug/Sept.’23 Drop, Rennylea Blood. 
 
KEN HOWARD (DUN) 
 
10 Angus Steers, Sep/Oct Drop, Weaned. 
 
P.C. LYNCH PARTNERSHIP (DUN) 
 
10 Angus Steers, Jul/Aug Drop. 
 
B. ROBERTS (AND) 
 
8 Angus Steers, Aug./Sept. ’23 Drop, Reilands & Onslow Blood, Yard Weaned. 
 
P & J KENNEDY (ELD) 
 
8 Angus Steers, Aug/Sept Drop, 5in1 Vacc. 



 
 

SPECIAL WEANER SALE 
 

17th May 2024, commencing 10am. 
 

4500 QUALITY WEANERS 
 

 

 
 J & R IVES (BLP) 
 
8 Angus Steers, Sept Drop, Yard Weaned. 
 
MR E BETTS (DUN) 
 
7 Angus Steers, Aug Drop. 
 
L. MCGOWAN (DUN) 
 
6 Angus/Limo X Steers, Sep Drop. 
 
M & J BIRKETT (NL) 
 
5 Angus Steers March 23 Drop, 5 In 1 Vacc and Drenched, Kenny’s Creek Blood. 
 

HEFIERS 
 
MR & M CROZIER (BLP) 
 
90 Angus Heifers, Aug/Sept Drop, Millah Murrah Blood, 1x 7in1. 
 
LA ANGUS (ELD) 
 
70 Angus Heifers, 9-10 Months, 2x 5in1, Weaned, KO & Kenny’s Creek Blood. 
 
OPR DEVELOPMENTS (DEL)  
 
65 Angus Heifers, Aug/Sept Drop, Reiland & Karoo Blood, Drenched, 2 X7in1, Yard 
Weaned. 
 
COOTS CREEK ANGUS (DEL)  
 
50 Angus Heifers, July/Aug Drop, Rennylea & Bongongo Blood, Drenched, 7in1 
Vacc, Pilliguard, Yard Weaned. 
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4500 QUALITY WEANERS 
 

 

RAPTURE FARMS (DEL)  

 
50 Angus and Angus X Heifers, July/Aug Drop, Hazeldean Blood, Yard Weaned. 
 
RIVER RUN (JHS) 
 
50 Angus Heifers, Aug/Sep Drop, Bongongo Blood. 
 
WATERHOLE FLAT ANGUS (JHS) 
 
40 Angus Heifers, Aug/Sep Drop, Lawson and Waterhole Flat Angus Blood, Yard 
Weaned, 2 X 7 In 1. 
 
BURRABAROO HOLDINGS (JHS) 
 
40 Angus Heifers, Aug/Sep Drop, Gilmandyke Blood, Yard Weaned. 
 
S. CLOWES (AND) 
 
40 Angus Heifers, August’23 Drop, Karoo Blood, Yard Weaned, 7 In 1 Vacc. 
 
MOOANDBAA PTY LTD (DUN) 
 
40 Angus Heifers, Jul/Aug Drop, Millah Murrah Blood. 
 
MOUNTFIELD PTY LTD (DUN) 
 
40 Angus Heifers, Jul/Aug Drop. 
 
MULLOON CREEK NATURAL FARMS (DEL)  
 
40 Angus Heifers, Hazeldean Blood, Yard Weaned. 
 
MENZEL PASTORAL (DEL)  
 
40 Angus Heifers, Sept/Oct Drop, Kaga Flat Angus, Drenched, 5in1 Vacc, Yard 
Weaned. 
 



 
 

SPECIAL WEANER SALE 
 

17th May 2024, commencing 10am. 
 

4500 QUALITY WEANERS 
 

 

SK & PJ JERMYN, DALTON (AGS) 
 
40 Angus Heifers, Jun/Jul Drop. 
 
COLOMBO PASTORAL CO (AGS) 
 
35 Murray Grey Heifers. 
 
B & L FROST (DUN) 
 
30 Angus Heifers, Sep/Oct Drop, Bannaby Blood. 
 
HERBERT HINDMARSH AYNSLEY PASTORAL CO P/L (DUN) 
 
30 Angus Heifers, Jul/Aug Drop, Millah Murrah Blood. 
 
M A COLES (HALL) 
 
30 Angus Heifers, 8-10 Months Bannaby Blood. 
 
R PIPER (NL) 
 
30 Angus Heifers Aug/Sept 23 Drop, Vacc, Myanga & Springhill Blood. 
 
AJ & E JAMEISON (ELD) 
 
30 Angus Heifers, Sept/Oct Drop, 7in1 Vacc, Reiland & Bongongo Blood. 
 
EUROKA PASTORAL PTY LTD (DEL) 
 
30 Angus Heifers, Aug/Sept Drop, Hazeldean & Rennylea Blood, Ivermectin, 
Piliguard, 7in1 Vacc, Yard Weaned. 
 
MARA PLAINS (DEL)  
 
30 Angus Steers, Aug/Sept Drop, Hardhat/Springwaters Blood, 2 X 7in1 Vacc. 
 
  



 
 

SPECIAL WEANER SALE 
 

17th May 2024, commencing 10am. 
 

4500 QUALITY WEANERS 
 

 

B. BLUNDELL (BLP) 
 
30 Angus Heifers, Aug/Sept Drop. Te Mania/Hazeldean Blood. Vacc 5 In 1. 
 
DOUBLE J K (HALL) 
 
25 Angus and Angus X Heifers, 8-10 Months. 
 
BALLYMENA, ROSLYN (DEL) 
 
25 Angus Heifers, Aug/Sept Drop, Bannaby & KO Blood, Multimin And 2 X 5in1 
Vacc, 
Cydectin Plantinum & Flukazole LV, Yard Weaned 1/3/24. 
 
RAINGER ASSET SERVICES (BLP) 
 
23 Angus Heifers, Milwillah Blood, Sept Drop, 1 X 7 In1. 
 
VARDANEGA PARTNERSHIP (JHS) 
 
20 Angus and Black Simmental Heifers, Aug/Sep Drop, Southern Black 
Simmental and Hazeldean Blood, Weaned. 
 
N. GEORGE (AND) 
 
20 Angus Heifers, Aug/Sept.’23 Drop, 6 In 1 Vacc. 
 
G. HERD (AND) 
 
20 Angus Heifers, July/Aug’23 Drop, Karoo/Kennys Creek Blood, Weaned. 
 
G. Mcdonald (AND) 
 
20 Angus Heifers, Aug/Sept’23 Drop, Rennylea Blood. 
 
WAUGH PICCADILLY, COOLAC (AGS) 
 
20 Angus Heifers. 
 



 
 

SPECIAL WEANER SALE 
 

17th May 2024, commencing 10am. 
 

4500 QUALITY WEANERS 
 

 

RICHMOND PASTORAL CO (DUN) 
 
20 Angus Heifers, Sep/Oct Drop. 
 
J.A. CULLEY JNR & CO (DUN) 
 
20 Angus X Heifers, Sep/Oct Drop. 
 
K ASHTON (BLP) 
 
20 Angus X Heifers, Aug/Sep Drop, 2 X 2 In 1, Drenched. 
 
CYPRESS SPRINGS (BLP) 
 
20 Angus Heifers, Bongongo and Renylea/Shacorrahdalu Blood. Born Aug-Sept. 
Yard Weaned. Vaccinated 7-In-1 And Pestigard. Wormed With Dectomax V. 
 
BILLA SPRINGS (BLP) 
 
20 Angus Heifers, Milwillah Blood Aug Sept Drop Yard Weaned. 
 
R & C ALAGNA (DEL)  
 
20 Angus Heifers, Aug/Sept Drop, Millwillah Blood, 5in1, Drenched. 
 
RIVERVIEW TRUST (DEL)  
 
20 Speckle Park Heifers, F1 To F4, Sept/Oct Drop, Black Diamond Sires, 2 X 7in1 
Vacc. 
 
RIVERVIEW TRUST (DEL)  
 
20 Angus Heifers, Aug/Sept Drop, Rennylea & Landfall Blood, 2 X 7in1 Vacc. 
 
ROUNDFLAT PARTNERSHIP (JHS) 
 
18 Angus Heifers, Sep/Oct Drop, Gilmandyke Blood, Yard Weaned. 
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17th May 2024, commencing 10am. 
 

4500 QUALITY WEANERS 
 

 

BOONIE DOONE ANGUS (AND) 
 
18 Angus Heifers, Aug/Sept’23 Drop, Onslow Blood, 5 In 1 Vacc., Yard Weaned. 
 
P. CROKER (AND) 
 
17 Angus Heifers, 8-14 Months, Merryvale Blood, 5 In 1 Vacc, Drenched Gensis Ultra 
& Toromec Pour On. 
 
M G WRIGHT (HALL) 
 
16 Hereford Heifers, 9-10 Months. 
 
R. ERWIN (AND) 
 
15 Murray Grey X Heifers, March/April’23 Drop, Weaned. 
 
BJ & VL MOLONEY (DUN) 
 
15 Angus X Limo Heifers, Jul/Aug Drop, Bongongo & Kiora Blood. 
 
W J MCKELL & SON (HALL) 
 
15 Angus/Hereford Cross Heifers, 10-11 Months, Yards Weaned. 
 
JA CULLEY JN & CO (ELD) 
 
15 Hereford Heifers, Aug/Sept Drop, Tycolah & Bowen Blood, Weaned. 
 
FINEMORE PAST CO (DEL) 
 
15 Angus Heifers, Aug/Sept Drop, Milwillah Blood, 5in1, Drenched. 
 
GLEN ERIN PARTNERSHIP (DUN) 
 
13 Angus Heifers, Sep/Oct Drop. 
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4500 QUALITY WEANERS 
 

 

DT & MA MICHAEL (NL) 
 
12 Angus Heifers 7-8mths, 7in1 Vacc Drenched Yard Weaned, Landfall & Hazeldean 
Blood. 
 
DA & DL KEITH (NL) 
 
12 Hereford Heifers Jul/Aug 23 Drop, JTR & Allanae Blood, Complete Drop of 
Heifers. 
 
B & H HART (NL) 
 
12 Angus Heifers, Aug/Sept 23 Drop. 
 
NORTH STAR (NL) 
 
12 Angus Heifers, July/Aug 23 Drop. 
 
JR Mcintosh (NL) 
 
12 Angus Heifers Aug/Sept 23 Drop, 7 In 1 Vacc X 2, Myanga Blood. 
 
NJ TETLEY & SL BUCHANAN (JHS) 
 
10 Angus X Heifers, Aug/Sep Drop, By Southern Black Simmental Bulls. 
 
W.J. & S.E. BENSLEY (AND) 
 
10 Murray Grey Heifers, Sept/Oct.’23 Drop, Weaned. 
 
P.C. LYNCH PARTNERSHIP (DUN) 
 
10 Angus Heifers, Jul/Aug Drop. 
 
AJ & SL FAULDER (BLP) 
 
10 Angus Heifers, Aug/Sep Drop, Innersvale Blood, 1 X 7 In 1. 
 



 
 

SPECIAL WEANER SALE 
 

17th May 2024, commencing 10am. 
 

4500 QUALITY WEANERS 
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CA & O BENDA (JHS) 
 
9 Angus Heifers, Aug/Sep Drop.  
 
C.B. & M.F. MCGREGOR (AND) 
 
9 Angus Heifers, July’23 Drop, Hanworth Blood. 
 
J EDWARDS & M JOHNSTONE (HALL) 
 
8 Murray Grey Heifers, 10-11 Months. 
 
KEN HOWARD (DUN) 
 
8 Angus Heifers, Sep/Oct Drop, Weaned. 
 
MR E BETTS (DUN) 
 
6 Angus Heifers, Aug Drop. 
 
L. MCGOWAN (DUN) 
 
6 Angus/Limo X Heifers, Sep Drop. 
 
BJ & VL MOLONEY (DUN) 
 
5 Angus Heifers, Jul/Aug Drop, Bongongo & Millah Murrah Blood. 
 
P & J KENNEDY (ELD) 
 
5 Angus Heifers, Aug/Sept Drop, 5in1 Vacc.
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MIXED SEX 
 
DODDS & BUSH (NL) 
 
50 Angus/Shorthorn X Mixed Sex Calves, Jul/Aug 23 Drop. 
 
MILLY MILLY PAST CO (DEL) 
 
30 Mixed Sex Calves, Bongongo Blood, Aug/Sept Drop 5in1, Drenched. Yard 
Weaned. 
 
BRONTE PASTORAL (AGS) 
 
24 Mixed Sex Angus Weaners.  
 
CLEAR HILLS GURRUNDAH PTY LTD (DUN) 
 
16 Mixed Sex Weaners, Aug/Sep Drop, Weaned. 
 
JET BLACK ANGUS (DUN) 
 
15 Mixed Sex Angus Weaners, Oct/Nov Drop, Alloura Blood, Yard Weaned. 
 
T. & K. LAVERTY (AND) 
 
15 Angus Mixed Sex Calves, Sept’23 Drop, Weaned. 
 
T SHORROCK (NL) 
 
13 Angus Mixed Sex Calves.
 

 


